綦江区2020年镇属事业单位考试招聘安置退役士兵成绩公布表　　
	总序号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	量化评分
	笔试成绩
	总成绩
	是否进入下一环节
	备注

	1
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	周桃树
	20200912101
	125.25 
	71.50 
	109.13 
	是
	

	2
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	闫俊
	20200912102
	116.30 
	73.00 
	103.31 
	是
	

	3
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	万冬前
	20200912103
	110.75 
	62.50 
	96.28 
	是
	

	4
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	张自力
	20200912105
	82.80 
	69.50 
	78.81 
	是
	

	5
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	霍本伟
	20200912104
	84.40 
	62.00 
	77.68 
	是
	

	6
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	王振
	20200912106
	79.80 
	71.50 
	77.31 
	是
	

	7
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	熊健
	20200912108
	75.50 
	77.50 
	76.10 
	是
	

	8
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	罗家祥
	20200912107
	78.65 
	67.00 
	75.16 
	是
	

	9
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	刘明波
	20200912114
	63.60 
	78.50 
	68.07 
	是
	

	10
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	罗小军
	20200912109
	72.70 
	57.00 
	67.99 
	是
	

	总序号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	量化评分
	笔试成绩
	总成绩
	是否进入下一环节
	备注

	11
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	古毓波
	20200912110
	67.00 
	67.50 
	67.15 
	是
	

	12
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	蔡春勇
	20200912113
	64.10 
	71.00 
	66.17 
	是
	

	13
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	陈江
	20200912111
	65.50 
	64.00 
	65.05 
	是
	

	14
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	欧小兵
	20200912112
	65.00 
	64.50 
	64.85 
	是
	

	15
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	黎建
	20200912117
	57.00 
	75.50 
	62.55 
	是
	

	16
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	王世强
	20200912115
	62.45 
	61.50 
	62.17 
	是
	

	17
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	杨浬
	20200912116
	57.35 
	60.00 
	58.15 
	是
	

	18
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	陈忠
	20200912118
	48.45 
	78.50 
	57.47 
	是
	

	19
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	邹绪龙
	20200912119
	44.50 
	85.00 
	56.65 
	是
	

	20
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	徐安林
	20200912121
	40.45 
	75.00 
	50.82 
	是
	

	21
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	杜伟
	20200912120
	42.25 
	66.50 
	49.53 
	否
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	备注

	22
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	罗飞
	20200912122
	39.50 
	65.00 
	47.15 
	否
	

	23
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	陈瑶
	20200912123
	39.50 
	56.00 
	44.45 
	否
	

	24
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	罗亮
	20200912124
	38.00 
	52.50 
	42.35 
	否
	

	25
	镇属事业单位
	工勤岗
	邓先涛
	20200912125
	30.60 
	69.50 
	42.27 
	否
	


